
EMSA Eastern Division Hospital Transport Destinations

Report Date Range: From 11/1/2023 Through 11/30/2023

0

7

82

20

0

269

1

0

134

0

0

3

174

956

643

2

2,203

113

25

1,096

5

3

3

181

1,038

663

2

2,472

114

25

1,230

5

3ST JOHN SAPULPA

ST JOHN OWASSO

ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER

ST JOHN BROKEN ARROW

ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL SOUTH

ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL

PINNACLE SPECIALTY HOSPITAL

OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER

HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER

HILLCREST HOSPITAL SOUTH

BAILEY MEDICAL CENTER

TotalNo Lights or SirenLights and Siren

Transport Mode


