## EMSA Eastern Division Hospital Transport Destinations

## Report Date Range: From 11/1/2023 Through 11/30/2023

	Transport Mode		
	Lights and Siren	No Lights or Siren	Total
BAILEY MEDICAL CENTER	0	3	3
HILLCREST HOSPITAL SOUTH	7	174	181
HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	82	956	1,038
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER	20	643	663
PINNACLE SPECIALTY HOSPITAL	0	2	2
ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	269	2,203	2,472
ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL SOUTH	1	113	114
ST JOHN BROKEN ARROW	0	25	25
ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER	134	1,096	1,230
ST JOHN OWASSO	0	5	5
ST JOHN SAPULPA	0	3	3